SEC
6
PG
Prices subject to change without prior notice.  JAN./2026Toll Free: 1-877-769-1617
W h o l e s a l e  M o u l d i n g  &  P i c t u r e  F r a m i n g  S u p p l i e s
 OPTI-CLEAR WASHED GLASS
50 SQUARE FOOT CASES. 2.0mm float washed, inspected and
paper interleaved.

 ARTGLASS WATER WHITE AR 70% UV
•Greatest colour clarity in the industry  •Most neutral reflected light
•Durable scratch-resistant coating  •Coated on both sides, cut on
any side  •Easy to clean and handle, no special cleaners  •70% UV
Blocking
		  LITES
ITEM#	 SIZE	 PER BOX	 PRICE
AG2436	 24 x 36	 4 LITES	 255.00
AG3240	 32 x 40	 3 LITES	 279.25
AG3648	 36 x 48	 2 LITES	 255.00
AG4060	 40 x 60	 2 LITES	 355.90
 TRU-VUE REFLECTION CONTROL
2.5mm Premium Quality one sided non-glare glass.
		  LITES
ITEM#	 SIZE	 PER BOX	 PRICE
TVRC24	 24 x 36	 8 LITES	 339.95
TVRC32	 32 x 40	 6 LITES	 329.50
TVRC36	 36 x 48	 4 LITES	 329.50
TVRC40	 40 x 60	 2 LITES	 324.95
 TRU-VUE CONSERV. CLEAR
2.5mm. Protects artwork from UV light with a 99% UV blocking
coat.
		  LITES
ITEM#	 SIZE	 PER BOX	 PRICE
TVCC22	 22 x 28	 12 LITES	 297.50
TVCC2430	 24 x 30	 10 LITES	 297.50
TVCC3240	 32 x 40	 6 LITES	 297.50
TVCC3648	 36 x 48	 4 LITES	 297.50
TVCC4060	 40 x 60	 2 LITES	 198.10
 TRU-VUE CONSERV. REFLECTION CONTROL
2.5mm. Offers 99% UV blocking & reduces reflection.
		  LITES
ITEM#	 SIZE	 PER BOX	 PRICE
TVCRC24	 24 x 36	 8 LITES	 634.50
TVCRC32	 32 x 40	 6 LITES	 634.50
TVCRC36	 36 x 48	 4 LITES	 634.50
  ARTGLASS WATER WHITE AR 99% UV
•Greatest colour clarity in the industry  •Most neutral reflected light
•Durable scratch-resistant coating  •Coated on both sides, cut on
any side  •Easy to clean and handle, no special cleaners